FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 TANKA MANAMININ BANKA MANAMANINA 11-17-1998



100900264

10-26-1990 ECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rept Dt. #11 TRADEMARKS ONLY

TO: Submission Type Conveyance Type **Assignment** License New Resubmission (Non-Recordation) **Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment** Document ID # **Effective Date** Month Day Year Merger **Correction of PTO Error** Reel # Frame # **Change of Name Corrective Document** 1255 0302 Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached **Execution Date** Month Day Year Goldberg, Johnny 11011994 Formerly Х Individual General Partnership **Limited Partnership** Corporation **Association** Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization South Africa Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Mad Dogg Athletics, Name DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Narcisus Court Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Venice CA90291 Address (line 3) State/Country Zip Code Individual If document to be recorded is an General Partnership **Limited Partnership** assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an Corporation **Association** appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. Other (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization CA

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 11/17/1998 JSHABAZZ 00000008 1808045

01 #C:481 40.00 OP

> Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Mail documents to be recorded with required control of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D. TRADE

REEL: 1815 FRAME: 0819

U.S. Department of Cod

Patent and Trademark Office

TRADEMARK

EODM.	DTO 1/10D
	PTO-1618B
Expires 06/	30/99
OMB OCEA	

## Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TPADEMADK

OMB 0651-0027			TRADEMARK	
Domestic R	Representative Name and Address	Enter for the first Re	eceiving Party only.	
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
,				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)		77.4		
Correspond	dent Name and Address Area Code a	nd Telephone Number	415 538-1555	
Name	Ashok K. Janah			
Address (line 1)	JANAH & ASSOCIATES, PC			
Address (line 2)	650 Delancey Street			
Address (line 3)	Suite 106			
Address (line 4)	San Francisco, CA 94107-2	001		
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the including any attachments.	attached conveyance do	cument # 8	
Tradomark		tion Number(s)		
	Application Number(s) or Registra e Trademark Application Number <u>or</u> the Registration		Mark if additional numbers attached	
	demark Application Number(s)		ration Number(s)	
	Application (uniber(s)	1808045	lation Number(s)	
L-,-,-				
Number of I	Properties Enter the total number of	properties involved.	# 1	
Fee Amoun	t Fee Amount for Propertie	s Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00	
	f Payment: Enclosed X	Deposit Account		
Deposit A	Account ayment by deposit account or if additional fees can	be choused to the second		
(Eiller for p	Deposit Accou		# 10-0258	
	Authorization	to charge additional fees:	Yes X No	
Statement a	nd Signature			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.				
Ashok K.	Janah	she 2 M	6722/98	
Name	of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed	

TRADEMARK REEL: 1815 FRAME: 0820

## ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTRATION OF A MARK

STATE OF CALIFORNIA		
COLINTY OF LOCANCELES	)	SS.
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	)	

WHEREAS, JOHNNY GOLDBERG, ("Assignor"), an individual, residing at 2071 Holmby Avenue, Los Angeles, California, has adopted, used, and is using a mark which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 1,808,045, dated November 30, 1993; and

WHEREAS, MAD DOGG ATHLETICS, INC., ("Assignee"), a California corporation, with business offices at 11601 Wilshire Blvd., 23rd Floor, Los Angeles, California 90025, is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said JOHNNY GOLDBERG, does hereby assign unto MAD DOGG ATHLETICS, INC., all right, title, and interest in and to the said mark, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above-identified registration thereof.

PAIGNT & TRACEMARK OFFICE

NOV -9 94

SS.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES )

TERRI J. OPPELT

COMM. # 1012140

Notary Public — California

LOS ANG ELES COUNTY

My Comm. Expires DEC 26, 1997

PC01\FILE\CLI\BAUDHUIN\8862\ASSIGNMT.001

TRADEMARK REEL: 1815 FRAME: 0821

PORM PTO-1584 REC DRECORDATION OF	ASSIGNMENT FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COM	MAE!
	DEMARKS ONLY Potent and Trademan	
To the Honorable Commessing of Patents and T	Trademerks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
). Name of convey party(19)-	2 Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Johnny Goldberg		
■ Individual(s) □ Association	Name: Mad Dogg Athletics, Inc.	
□ General Partnership □ Ltd Partnership □ Corporation-State Other	Internal Address:	
Additional name(a) of conwaying party(iss) attached? © Yes & No	Street Address: 11601 Wilshire Blvd., 23rd Floor  City: Los Angeles State: CA ZIP: 90025	
3. Nature of conveyance:	□ Individual(s) citizenship	
■ Assignment □ Merger	□ Association	
$\mathcal{O}_{f}$	□ General Partnership □ Limited Partnership	
□ Security Agreement □ Change of Name	© 3 ■ Corporation-State California Control	
Other	If sesignes is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: © Yes © No	
Execution Date: November 1, 1994	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(ss) attached? □ Yes □ No	
Application number(s) or registration number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	Trademark registration No.(s)	
	Registration No. 1,808,045	
Addition	Dated November 30, 1993	
5) Name and address of party to whom correspondence	te 6 Total number of applications and	
concerning document should be sent:	registrations involved: one	
Name: Ashok K. Janah, Esg./Sheldon & Mak		
Internal Address:		
	■ Enclosed	
	□ Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 401 Florence Street, First Floor	Deposit account number:19-2090	
City Palo Alto State CA ZIP 94301	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DK	O NOT USE THIS SPACE	
\$. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledg	ge and belief, the foregoing information is true	
and correct and any attached	ed copy is a true copy of the original document.	
/ha	1,52 (1) WALL	
Ashok K. Janah, Reg. No. 37,487	Signature Date	
	Date Date	
U6	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:fQ	Ur

150 TD 12/02/94 1808045

**RECORDED: 10/26/1998** 

Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks
Box Assignments, 2906 Crystal Driver 00 CK
Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513